
CARAD WA4242E PARTSLIST

Component Description Pos. Numbers Can be ordered

20677137 BODY GROUP PAINTED/420(ALVA)-0,7 1 Yes

40014644 UPPER TRAY GROUP/37M/42A(LS) 2 Yes

20653059 FRONT PANEL GR.PAINTED/SOLARIS-0,8-M4 3 Yes

42025181 PLINTH WITH COVER GROUP/ALVA-ABS 4 Yes

47000778 ADJUSTABLE FEET GR. 5 Yes

37008604 BODY-GASKET CLAMP-ALVA-2 9 Yes

42018929 UPPER TRAY DROP PLASTIC-II 18 Yes

20615622 MIDDLE SUPPORT BRAKET GROUP/LS 19 Yes

40014423 WATER ENTRY HOSE GR/COLD 20 Yes

35008931 ISO 7049 ST 4,2x16 25 Yes

35007417 SCREW TT M4X8 PAN HEAD CROSS RECESS 30 Yes

42023103 PORTHOLE GROUP(SOLARIS-C) 50 Yes

42028149 BELT(INSULATING-ALVA B)HUTCHINSON 100 Yes

37002516 DRIVEN PULLEY(Ã˜290MM)ALVA 500 101 Yes

32002064 **MOTOR((4568)B SERIES 102 Yes

20636999 REAR TUB GROUP(TUF 500) 103 Yes

47001197 SHOCK ABSORBER(80N)-2 104 Yes

42025094 SHOCK ABSORBER PIM-2 105 Yes

47002237 UPPER CONCRETE WEIGHT-ALVA-A 112 Yes

37005085 RESISTANCE FIXING WIRE-1 115 Yes

42002568 TUB BELLOWS SEAL/ALVA 3-A 118 Yes

37008603 TUB-GASKET CLAMP-ALVA -2 119 Yes

47002945 FRONT CONCRETE WEIGHT-ALVA-B2-9,7KG 120 Yes

20648900 RESISTANCE GR.(S.FUSE-DÃœZ(1850W)) 121 Yes

37007899 COUNTERSUNK HEAD BOLT 8X28 TORX 122 Yes

37005142 COUNTERSUNK HEAD BOLT M 8X29 THB TYPE1 124 Yes

37001035 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT 6 X 30 126 Yes

20629565 DRUM GROUP/42(ALVA B 4/5/6/8/10) 160 Yes

42002990 LIQUID DETERGENT LEVEL PLATE(NEW) 201 Yes

32005983 PARASITE FILTER(0,47 uF 10 A-AERODEW) 215 Yes

42008945 DRAIN HOSE-LONG 219 Yes

42019322 DRAIN HOSE ROUTER PLASTIC 220 Yes

42016727 HANGER SPRING SHEETIRON PLS.-2 221 Yes

42022768 PRESSURE SWITCH MOUNTING CLIP-3 222 Yes

20645577 *SPRING HANGER SHEETIRON(TUF) 231 Yes

40014401 DRAIN HOSE AND CABLE HOLDING PLS. 232 Yes

40014270 DRAIN HOSE HOLDING PLS 235 Yes

42016338 SPEED CONTROL HOLE STOPPER-II 238 Yes

32003923 POWER CORD/NEW 239 Yes

42002687 DETERGENT BOX GROUP/FULL/COLD/42/LS(NEW) 280 Yes

32005187 PUMP (HANYU) 285 Yes

37006753 TRANSPORT SCREW GROUP-II-ALVA 290 Yes

32005622 CABLE GROUP(4/5/6/8/10)42/ ALVA B-St 296 Yes

35007408 ISO 7049 ST 4,2x9,5 408 Yes

37003006 SCREW 4X14 PAN HEAD WITH COL.UND.HEAD SE 410 Yes

37007242 SCREW 4X14 PAN HEAD TYPE 2 410 Yes

20637420 *ELECTRONIC CARD B1/022 412 Yes

37007273 ISO 7049 ST 4,2x13 TYPE 2 446 Yes



CARAD WA4242E PARTSLIST

Component Description Pos. Numbers Can be ordered

42014922 CON.PAN.GR.CARAD WITH SRGF SB1(WA4242E) 500 Yes

42019298 TUB HANGER SPRING PART-2 700 Yes

37008406 TUB SPRING TUF-1-A 800 Yes

35007454 PLAIN WASHER 8.4X28X3 806 Yes

35007849 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT 8X40 807 Yes

37003063 MUSHROOM HEAD SQUARE NECK BOLT M 8X65 808 Yes

37000507 UPPER CONCRETE SUPPORT SHEETIRON PART 811 Yes

37000615 HEX.NUT WITH FLANGE SERRATED M8 DIN6923 812 Yes

42002592 PLASTIC LIFTER 180 813 Yes

20645575 SPRING HANGER SHEETIRON GROUP(TUF-1) 895 Yes

42017806 PSW HOSE MOUNTING RUBBER-10MM 898 Yes

32004626 RESISTANCE(NTC/WITH HOLE)S.FUSE-STR(1850 899 Yes

52005296 BOTTOM STYROFOAM/42-NEW 900 Yes

52017854 TOP CARTON/42/ALVA C 901 Yes

52009388 FRONT STYROFOAM-NEW 902 Yes

52009390 REAR STYROFOAM(LEFT)-NEW 902 Yes

52009389 REAR STYROFOAM (RIGHT)-NEW 903 Yes

47002042 CORNER CARDBOARD 906 Yes

52005300 TUB SUPPORT STYROFOAM 907 Yes

37000344 HOSE CLAMP Ã˜8,6 919 Yes

40014395 FRONT PANEL DROP FIXING PLASTIC-I-A 920 Yes

50045134 ENERGY LABEL 995 Yes

40014437 TRANSPORT SCREW STOPPER 998 Yes

32003597 NTC TEMP. SEN.-RAST 2,5 999 Yes

37004819 SPRING TYPE BANT CLAMP 1401 Yes

35007367 HOSE CLAMP Ã˜38,8 1403 Yes

37006977 HOSE CLAMP Ã˜35,0 1404 Yes

40007592 CABLE TIE(YKB150) 1508 Yes

35007387 SCREW (CIRCULARHEAD, 3.5X9 PAN HEAD) - Yes

20138341 DOOR WARNING LABEL/ING Yes

50018978 BARCODE LABEL/GDA Yes

20138342 KICKPLATE LABEL/ING Yes

50018978 BARCODE LABEL/GDA Yes

20138343 GENERAL WARNING LABEL/ING Yes

20621991 NAME PLATE/442-CARAD-ING(WA4242E) Yes

20621992 ENERGY LABEL(BIG)/442-CARAD-ING(WA4242E) Yes

20621993 PACKING+BARKOD LABEL/442-CARAD-ING(WA424 Yes

20632363 STRAFOR WARNIN LABEL/42-47-52-57 Yes

20648783 *PACKAGE GROUP/42 (CARDBOARD)-C No

20680081 DOCUMENT BAG /10606340 No

35001817 SCREW ST 4.2*9.5 YSB-T-R-C Yes

37001840 WASHER 2600/ANK Yes

37007092 SCREW 4 x 12CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD Yes

37010108 SCREW ISO 7049 ST 4.8 X 9.5 TRYSB Yes

42025986 *FRONT TUB GR. TUF No

42025990 REAR TUB GR.TUF WITH OUT BEARING-SEAL No

50018978 BARCODE LABEL/GDA Yes

50044077 PACKAGE BAG(123*110*0,05)42 Yes



CARAD WA4242E PARTSLIST

Component Description Pos. Numbers Can be ordered

50046793 PACKENG LABEL(170*120)/Ã‡M Yes

50047384 MAINBOARD WARNING LABEL Yes

50049815 WARRANTY CERTIFICATE/CARAD Yes

52003894 WEEE INSTRUCTION Yes

52006320 PACKAGE CARTON/42-NEW Yes

52007134 USER'S MANUEL/B-GRE(CARAD) Yes

52008597 TOP CARTON/42-5 DECK-A2 Yes

52017067 KICKPLATE WARNING DOCUMANT-3 Yes


